
LOT 9 BLOCK 2 GOLF MANOR S/D.

965-699, LE 1429-164, WD 1462-90

SABILLON PEDRO A/LOCKLEY SHAWYN L
564 SE COUNTRY CLUB RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

33-3S-17-06770-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

33317.140 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

10/11/2024 randall 0.23 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

179,773
3,000
18,500

201,273
3,290

197,983
HX HB 51,411

146,572
201,273

0

203,772

1462/909 3/17/2022 WD Q I 01 185,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LUNDE BLAKE N II

SABILLON PEDRO A

1429/164 1/26/2021 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LUNDE BLAKE N II

LUNDE BLAKE N II
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000050377 Storage Building 4,700 07/17/2024

000050256 Right-of-Way Acce 07/01/2024

32016 MAINT/ALTR 125 06/05/2014

2023HX Base Yr

564 SE COUNTRY CLUB RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 0 0 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,518 120.5000 134.96 204,869 1960 2015 0 0 0 12.25 87.75

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1482

BAS 275 100 275 32,568

BAS 286 100 286 33,871

BAS 921 100 921 109,071

FOP 120 30 36 4,264

1,602 1,518 179,773

BAS= W21 BAS= W25 S11 E25 N11$ S11 W25 BAS= N11 FOP= E12 N10
W12 S10$ W11 S26 E11 N15$ S15 E46 N26$.

BAS

21

11

25

15

46

26

BAS

25

11

25

11

BAS

11

11

26

11

15

FOP

12

10

12

10

1 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 400

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 20 20 400.00 UT 6.50 6.50 100 2025 2024 100 2,600

3,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 80.00 125.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


